
 Mistrzostwa Polski F3F 2016

Event Rounds (1-10) Overall Classification

Bib Pilot Name FAI Total Diff Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Round 5 Round 6 Round 7 Round 8 Round 9 Round 10 Sub Drop Penalty Percent

988.62 1000      911.31 844.20 912.89 910.04 927.52 1000 946.56

61.50 46.12 73.09 54.57 61.17 51.66 52.91 54.77 50.03 57.82

987.33 758.43 1000 873.99 1000 929.81 1000 842.59 834.67 866.39

61.58 60.81 55.12 56.90 51.64 50.72 48.15 60.29 59.94 63.17

966.61 831.14 842.81 904.51 878.53 896.58 968.03 931.94 805.90 811.78

62.90 55.49 65.40 54.98 58.78 52.60 49.74 54.51 62.08 67.42

0 727.44 857.50 819.28 896.06 772.48 968.42 868.23 867.67 1000

0.00 63.40 64.28 60.70 57.63 61.05 49.72 58.51 57.66 54.73

896.62 723.45 873.53 879.71 858.09 885.63 948.39 1000 967.70 924.81

67.81 63.75 63.10 56.53 60.18 53.25 50.77 50.80 51.70 59.18

852.26 765.73 883.76 881.11 972.32 1000 863.06 914.16 753.24 949.84

71.34 60.23 62.37 56.44 53.11 47.16 55.79 55.57 66.42 57.62

852.97 746.40 911.07 880.02 775.38 776.94 923.30 999.80 823.54 913.23

71.28 61.79 60.50 56.51 66.60 60.70 52.15 50.81 60.75 59.93

878.99 751.14 888.75 1000 929.78 815.92 981.05 930.06 857.27 855.96

69.17 61.40 62.02 49.73 55.54 57.80 49.08 54.62 58.36 63.94

968.46 654.65 892.78 860.08 905.65 901.89 976.67 961.94 835.09 861.89

62.78 70.45 61.74 57.82 57.02 52.29 49.30 52.81 59.91 63.50

915.25 785.96 952.32 785.75 830.89 791.94 858.14 862.92 739.21 860.81

66.43 58.68 57.88 63.29 62.15 59.55 56.11 58.87 67.68 63.58

1000 684.78 908.52 761.21 914.31 825.34 816.52 756.97 704.75 946.89

60.80 67.35 60.67 65.33 56.48 57.14 58.97 67.11 70.99 57.80

865.85 682.96 801.16 789.87 787.32 790.48 781.66 714.08 810.20 686.79

70.22 67.53 68.80 62.96 65.59 59.66 61.60 71.14 61.75 79.69

706.89 603.27 663.78 616.08 672.13 680.72 720.05 751.81 628.52 595.93

86.01 76.45 83.04 80.72 76.83 69.28 66.87 67.57 79.60 91.84

742.55 574.85 902.57 753.60 924.12 883.48 935.86 0 744.94 848.13

81.88 80.23 61.07 65.99 55.88 53.38 51.45 0.00 67.16 64.53

60.80s 46.12s 55.12s 49.73s 51.64s 47.16s 48.15s 50.80s 50.03s 54.73s

Event Rounds (11-16) Overall Classification

# Bib Pilot Name FAI Total Diff Round 11 Round 12 Round 13 Round 14 Round 15 Round 16 Sub Drop Pen Percent

723.99 1000 979.76 823.76 969.28 818.39

67.28 58.10 59.30 55.89 50.46 65.80

838.67 792.31 952.62 574.64 1000 969.57

58.08 73.33 60.99 80.12 48.91 55.54

824.48 762.67 1000 1000 881.74 815.79

59.08 76.18 58.10 46.04 55.47 66.01

1000 907.95 997.77 787.82 798.14 1000

48.71 63.99 58.23 58.44 61.28 53.85

898.87 785.35 817.96 642.39 859.13 872.35

54.19 73.98 71.03 71.67 56.93 61.73

784.51 736.66 914.96 722.65 928.26 936.85

62.09 78.87 63.50 63.71 52.69 57.48

762.76 719.95 933.93 919.33 873.70 839.57

63.86 80.70 62.21 50.08 55.98 64.14

712.66 0 958.75 675.47 761.13 862.15

68.35 0.00 60.60 68.16 64.26 62.46

738.59 772.71 788.76 577.59 761.60 814.67

65.95 75.19 73.66 79.71 64.22 66.10

745.49 694.89 929.01 617.90 765.77 959.55

65.34 83.61 62.54 74.51 63.87 56.12

554.03 781.23 876.06 520.17 625.93 840.88

87.92 74.37 66.32 88.51 78.14 64.04

579.19 744.59 683.29 747.04 703.03 625.65 

84.10 78.03 85.03 61.63 69.57 86.07

576.59 623.39 827.40 596.45 523.21 573.30 

84.48 93.20 70.22 77.19 93.48 93.93

0 0 0 0 0 0

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

48.71s 58.10s 58.10s 46.04s 48.91s 53.85s

Completed Rounds (2 Drops In Effect)

1 72 Antek Kania POL-7079 13032.33 14510.46 1478.13 100.00%

2 74 Andrzej Kłusek POL 6511 12787.95 98.12%

3 83 Bogusław Gryszko POL-6953 12553.94 -234.01 14122.51

-244.38 14221.02 1333.07 100

1568.57 96.33%

4 71 Jerzy Mataczyno POL-7222 12541.32 -12.62 13268.76 727.44 96.23%

5 79 Michał Skarwecki POL-4892 12368.14 94.90%

6 82 Witold Stefański POL-1700 12300.06 -68.08 13859.37

-173.18 13833.98 1365.84 100

1459.31 100 94.38%

7 81 Jerzy Kurek POL-4910 12185.54 -114.52 13651.89 1466.35 93.50%

8 80 Ryszard Miśkiewicz POL-2868 12183.61 93.49%

9 73 Paweł Borkowicz POL-6566 11940.78 -242.83 13273.02

-1.93 12859.08 675.47

1232.24 100 91.62%

10 75 Arkadiusz Morawski POL-3712 11783.01 -157.77 13095.80 1312.79 90.41%

11 77 Stanisław Gumuliński POL-1491 11443.39 87.81%

12 78 Jacek Sierpowicz POL-4261 10488.32 -955.07 11793.16

-339.62 12517.59 1074.20

1204.84 100 80.48%

13 84 Michał Paździor POL-6684 9263.01 -1225.31 10359.52 1096.51 71.08%

14 76 Dariusz Dudzik POL-6759 7310.10 56.09%

Round Fast Time

Completed Rounds (2 Drops In Effect)

-1952.91 7310.10

14510.46 1478.13 100.00%1 72 Antek Kania POL-7079 13032.33

14221.02 1333.07 100 98.12%2 74 Andrzej Kłusek POL 6511 12787.95 -244.38

14122.51 1568.57 96.33%3 83 Bogusław Gryszko POL-6953 12553.94 -234.01

13268.76 727.44 96.23%4 71 Jerzy Mataczyno POL-7222 12541.32 -12.62

13833.98 1365.84 100 94.90%5 79 Michał Skarwecki POL-4892 12368.14 -173.18

13859.37 1459.31 100 94.38%6 82 Witold Stefański POL-1700 12300.06 -68.08

13651.89 1466.35 93.50%7 81 Jerzy Kurek POL-4910 12185.54 -114.52

12859.08 675.47 93.49%8 80 Ryszard Miśkiewicz POL-2868 12183.61 -1.93

13273.02 1232.24 100 91.62%9 73 Paweł Borkowicz POL-6566 11940.78 -242.83

13095.80 1312.79 90.41%10 75 Arkadiusz Morawski POL-3712 11783.01 -157.77

12517.59 1074.20 87.81%11 77 Stanisław Gumuliński POL-1491 11443.39 -339.62

11793.16 1204.84 100 80.48%12 78 Jacek Sierpowicz POL-4261 10488.32 -955.07

10359.52 1096.51 71.08%13 84 Michał Paździor POL-6684 9263.01 -1225.31

Round Fast Time

7310.10 56.09%14 76 Dariusz Dudzik POL-6759 7310.10 -1952.91

Rusko W,NW, E, NE - Rusko, PL

Jerzy Mataczyno - Aeroklub Wroclaw

Judge:

 Krzysztof Malczuk, Kacper Kantor, Patryk Cender, Zbigniew Brzozowski

Condition

 wind WNW 7-15m/s, 2. WNW-NW 6-12 m/s

Location

Event Contest Director

Event Dates

Event Type

2016-10-29 to 2016-10-30

F3F Slope Race


